usa.siemens.com/fusesaver
Catalog
Fusesaver
Outdoor circuit breaker
up to 27 kV and 200 A
continuous current
plus remote control unit
Fusesaver® outdoor

Note: For any request regarding spare parts, subsequent
deliveries, etc., the following details are necessary:
•	 Type designation
•	 �Serial No.
•	 �Year of manufacture.
A typical Fusesaver application includes the following items
for each phase:
1.	 Fusesaver
2.	 Line-clamp assembly
3.	 Bird guard
4.	 Communications module.
1.	 Dead end
2.	 Fault-detection current transformer
3.	 Vacuum interrupter
4.	 Bird guard
5.	 Power current transformer
6.	 Magnetic actuator
7.	 Electronic module
Year of manuf. 2018Type 3AD8423
MADE IN AUSTRALIA
No. NGJ 3AD8/0001000
Ur 27 kV  50/60 Hz
Isc    6.3 kA, tk 1 s
Ud/Up     60/125 kV
According to IEC 62271-100
Ir  200  A
0 - 2s - CO / 0 - 1s - C
Ima 6.3 kA
M    5 kg
3 1 2 4
1
7 6 5
32 4
6
Fusesaver | The Fusesaver system, self powering, magnetic actuator, nameplate
Vacuum interrupter
The Fusesaver relies upon Siemens well established vacuum
interrupter technology. The vacuum interrupter utilized in
the Fusesaver is a specific innovation by Siemens to
facilitate the half-cycle fault interruption capability required
to be able to successfully save fuses.
Position indicator
The indicator is directly coupled to the magnetic actuator
and has red/green colors to indicate close/open status
(colors can be reversed by special order).
External lever
The Fusesaver is fitted with an external lever that allows
an operator to change the protection and other operational
parameters of the Fusesaver.
For example, when live-line work is performed downstream
of the Fusesaver, the operator can pull the lever down to
change the Fusesaver protection to a fast curve with single
trip to lockout.
Fusesaver position indicator
External lever shown in DOWN position
7
Vacuum interrupter, magnetic actuator, external lever | Fusesaver
Fusesaver mounting options
Fusesaver is an electrically floating device so requires no
grounding. This product architecture allows for a number of
different mounting options. In all cases the Fusesaver has
been designed to be mounted horizontally.
Line mounting
The preferred method for mounting of the Fusesaver is to
hang it directly from the line using the line-clamp assembly.
The line-clamp assembly connects directly to the dead-end
of the conductor and ensures that the Fusesaver is hung at
its center of mass. A cable connects the Fusesaver terminals
to the conductor.
Crossarm or pole mounting
For locations where it is impractical to line mount the
Fusesaver, an alternative is to use a crossarm or the pole.
A composite station post insulator with special end brackets